

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE DE GRADINA**

I.D.: 82338012

---

Data publicarii	18.05.23	Coduri CPV	16160000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.399,35 RON - 4.399,35 RON

---

Descriere: 1 TURBA 50 LITRI sac 39 31.20 1216.80 231.19 2 INGRASAMANT PENTRU FLORI 1 LITRU buc, 30 23.99 719.70 136.74 3 SPRAY LUCIU FRUNZE 400 ML buc. 12 31.99 383.88 72.94 4 SARMA LEGAT PLANTE buc. 1 45.00 45.00 8.55 5 BETE TIP BAMBUS 200 CM buc. 30 6.99 209.70 39.84 6 BETE TIP BAMBUS 150 CM buc. 30 6.99 209.70 39.84 7 INSECTICID FASTER 1 LITRU buc. 1 69.99 69.99 13.30 8 INSECTICID LAMBDA ZEBRA 1 LITRU buc. 1 170.00 170.00 32.30 9 INSECTICID CHAMP 1 KG buc. 1 73.00 73.00 13.87 10 INSECTICID DITHANE 1 LITRU FUNGICID buc 1 71.00 71.00 13.49 11 INSECTICID TALENT 1 LITRU buc, 1 332.00 332.00 63.08 12 INSECTICID NOVADIM 1 LITRU buc, 1 65.69 65.69 12.48 13 MOPSILAN 1 KG buc. 1 398.00 398.00 75.62 14 INSECTICID SCORE 250 ml buc. 1 126.00 126.00 23.94 15 INSECTICID ROZORMIN 1 LITRU buc 1 159.00 159.00 30.21 16 INSECTICID CROMPAX 1 LITRU buc, 1 149.90 149.90 28.48 mai putin

---